
2025
LIST
Holiday

Wednesday, January 1 - New Year's Day
Monday, January 20- Martin Luther King Jr. (MLK) Day
Monday, May 26 - Memorial Day
Thursday, June 19- Juneteenth Day
Friday, July 4 - Independence Day
Monday, September 1 - Labor Day
Tuesday, November 11 - Veterans Day
Thursday, November 27 & Friday, November 28 -
Thanksgiving Observance
Wednesday, December 24 & Thursday, December 25 -
Christmas Observance
Thursday, January 1st (2026) - New Year's Day
Your Birthday - Any day during the pay period in
which it falls (Police & Fire, see department policy)

ADDISON PRESENTS


